
April 24, 2020 
CHILDREN’S DENTAL HEALTH PLAN 

 
Payment Schedule for Dental Hygienists 

High 
Freq. 
Code   Code   Description                                                             100%             20%              30%                  40%              50% 
 

 

  DIAGNOSTIC SECTION 
 

     

  EXAMINATIONS      
        
        
 86353 Prophy: Children 1-12 years inclusive 

 
35.44 7.09 10.63 14.18 17.72 

 86354 Fluoride: Children 1-12 years inclusive 
 

21.24 4.25 6.37 8.50 10.62 

 87182 Sealant: Children 1-12 years inclusive 
 

32.56 6.51 9.77 13.02 16.28 

 87184 Each additional tooth same 
quad.: Children 1-12 years inclusive 
 

 
24.44 

 
4.89 

 
7.33 

 
9.78 

 
12.22 

        
  

 


