## CHILDREN'S DENTAL HEALTH PLAN

## Payment Schedule for Dental Hygienists

High
Freq.

Freq. Code	Code	Description	100%	20%	30%	40%	50%
		DIAGNOSTIC SECTION					
		EXAMINATIONS					
	86353	Prophy: Children 1-12 years inclusive	35.44	7.09	10.63	14.18	17.72
	86354	Fluoride: Children 1-12 years inclusive	21.24	4.25	6.37	8.50	10.62
	87182	Sealant: Children 1-12 years inclusive	32.56	6.51	9.77	13.02	16.28
	87184	Each additional tooth same	24.44	4.89	7.33	9.78	12.22